
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1011101006015000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 14,260

CAMA #: 101 11 0 10 06 015 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

WALK00633
WALKER, ROBERT D

    

Owner: WALKER, ROBERT D Legal: NICKELL TRAFFICWAY BLK A LOT 10 CAIN SUB

WALKER, CAROL J

WALKER, CAROL J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 503976

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 892.98 892.98 1,785.96

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202713255-1 02/21/2023

0.00 0.00

02/21/2023

906.85

1 892.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.87

**********

906.85

Aron Boyce

202772123-1 06/02/2023

898.04 0.00

06/02/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

892.98

0.00

5.06

**********

898.04

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 99503               Security 1st                           898.04

Grand Totals 892.98 892.98 18.93 1,804.89

898.04 0.00 906.85 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/2/2025 1:33:35 PM


