## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/2/2025 1:33:35 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 14,260

Parcel #: 1011101006015000

**CAMA #:** 101 11 0 10 06 015 00 0 00

**Sec:** 11 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

WALK00633

WALKER, ROBERT D WALKER, CAROL J

Owner: WALKER, ROBERT D

WALKER, CAROL J

**Legal:** NICKELL TRAFFICWAY BLK A LOT 10 CAIN SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	503976

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	892.98	892.98	1,785.96
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202713255-1	02/21/2023	02/21/2023	1	892.98	0.00	13.87	906.85	
0.00	0.00	906.85		0.00	0.00	******	Aron Boyce	
202772123-1	06/02/2023	06/02/2023	2	0.00	892.98	5.06	898.04	
898.04	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Security 1st	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 99503	Security 1st		898.04				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				892.98	892.98	18.93	1,804.89	
898.04	0.00	906.85		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00